KLEIN TOPUP
Pag. 14.03
KLEIN DRYUP
Pag. 14.03
KLEIN PROTECT
Pag. 14.03
KLEIN CLEANUP
Pag. 14.03

- Capacity of discharging worn grains
- Dressing capacity
- Thermal resistance
- Thermal conductivity
- Type of material to be processed
The attention to component selection and manufacturing process ensures that grinding wheels are products of high precision.
Mounting flanges, back-plates or adapters must be absolutely used and kept in good condition. All possible defects in the wheel-arbor
coupling must be corrected before starting the wheel.
Furthermore it is important to remember that the use of coolant increases the cutting performance of the grinding wheels, reducing
friction, heat generation and jamming of the abrasive surface.
Our Super Diamond can be supplied in different shapes or dimensions on request, as well as in other grain sizes or bond types.
GRINDING WHEEL FOR ROUNDED SPURS
DOWEL DRILLS
ART. X900
Item Tool diam. ∆D Bore U X
X900.125.05D91 3÷7 125 20 5,5 8
X900.125.07D91 8÷10 125 20 7 8
- Type 1A1 SPECIAL
- Abrasive material
- Grain size D91
- Suitable for Art. L114 - L115 - L116 - L 117
∆D
X
dU
GRINDING WHEEL FOR DOWEL DRILLS
ART. X901
Item Tool diam. ∆D Bore U X
X901.125.04D91 4 125 20 4 8
X901.125.05D91 5 125 20 4,5 8
X901.125.06D91 6 125 20 4,5 8
X901.125.08D91 8 125 20 5 8
X901.125.10D91 10 125 20 6 8
- Type 14A1 SPECIAL
- Abrasive material
- Grain size D91
- Suitable for Art. L101 - L102 - L103 - L 104 - L105 - L106 - L107 - L108 - L109 - L110
∆D
X
dU
®
®
®
®
®
14.09
2014 - Lubricants, diamond grinding wheels, diamond stones
HIGH PERFORMANCE CUTTING DISC
ART. X902
Item ∆D Bore U X
X902.125.12D181 125 20 1,2 6
X902.150.12D181 150 20 1,2 6
- Type 1A1R
- Abrasive material
- Grain size D181
U
X
∆D
GRINDING WHEEL FOR HOLLOW PARTS AND HOLES
ART. X903
Item D U X S L
X903.006.06D126 6 6 1,5 6 60
X903.008.06D126 8 6 2 6 60
X903.010.06D126 10 6 2 6 60
X903.012.06D126 12 6 2 6 60
- Type 1A1W
- Abrasive material
- Grain size D126
XD
U L
S
GENERAL PURPOSE STRAIGHT WHEEL
ART. X904
Item ∆D Bore U X T
X904.075.46D91 75 20 4 6 8
X904.075.66D91 75 20 6 6 10
X904.075.86D91 75 20 8 6 12
X904.100.46D91 100 20 4 6 8
X904.100.66D91 100 20 6 6 10
X904.100.86D91 100 20 8 6 12
X904.125.66D91 125 20 6 6 10
X904.125.86D91 125 20 8 6 12
- Type 14A1
- Abrasive material
- Grain size D91
U T
∆D
X
GENERAL PURPOSE STRAIGHT WHEEL
ART. X905
Item ∆D Bore U X
X905.125.10D91 125 20 10 6
X905.125.12D91 125 20 12 6
- Type 1A1
- Abrasive material
- Grain size D91
U
X
∆D
GRINDING WHEEL FOR HW TIPPED CUTTERS
ART. X920
Item ∆D Bore  W X T E
X920.150.46D64 150 20 6 4 21 9
- Type 12A2 20°
- Abrasive material
- Grain size D64
X
W
∆D
E
T
GRINDING WHEEL FOR PLANER KNIVES
ART. X921
Item ∆D Bore  W X T E Grain size Abrasive
X921.125.45D91 125 16 5 4 40 16 D91 DIA
X921.150.46D91 150 20 6 4 49 15 D91 DIA
X921.175.56D91 175 20 6 5 56 15 D91 DIA
X921.125.45B151 125 16 5 4 40 16 B151 CBN
X921.150.46B151 150 20 6 4 49 15 B151 CBN
- Type 6A2
- D91 diamond type for HW knives
- Carborundum (CBN) B151 for HS knives
X
E
T
W
∆D
®
14.10
2014 - Lubricants, diamond grinding wheels, diamond stones
GRINDING WHEEL FOR ROUTER CUTTERS
ART. X922
Item ∆D Bore  U X T E
X922.075.13D126 75 20 10 3 30 11
X922.100.13D126 100 20 10 3 33 12
- Type 11V9
- Abrasive material
- Grain size D126
- For tool top and diameter regrinding
- For both HW straight router bits  and solid carbide spiral router bits
U
X
E
∆D
T
70°
GRINDING WHEEL FOR ROUTER CUTTERS
ART. X923
Item ∆D Bore  U X T E
X923.075.13D126 75 20 10 3 20 10
X923.100.13D126 100 20 10 3 25 11
X923.125.13D126 125 20 10 3 26 12
- Type 12V9 45°
- Abrasive material
- Grain size D126
- For tool face grinding on solid carbide spiral router cutters
U
E
T
X
∆D
GRINDING WHEEL FOR HW TIPPED SAWBLADES
ART. X930
Item ∆D Bore  X U T E Machine type
X930.075.24D64 75 25 4 2 10 8 Grifo AC66
X930.100.33D64 100 25 ch 3 3 11 8 Grifo AC90
X930.125.33D64 125 25 ch 3 3 12 8 Vollmer
X930.126.33D64 125 32 3 3 12 8 Vollmer CHC
X930.150.33D64 150 32 3 3 12 8 Ake
X930.175.33D64 175 50,8+1 3 3 12 12 Finimat
X930.200.33D64 200 32 3 3 12 11 Vollmer CHP
- Type 12V2
- Abrasive material
- Grain size D64
- Tooth face grinding